
HOT APPETIZERS

EDAMAME

SPICY GARLIC EDAMAME
EDMAME TOSSED WITH SPICY GARLIC GINGER SOY SAUCE

PORK GYOZA
FRIED OR STEAMED PORK DUMPLING WITH SWEET SOY SAUCE

SHISHITO PEPPERS
PEPPERS TOSSED IN SPICY GARLIC GINGER SOY SAUCE, TOPPED WITH PANKO

FRIED SHRIMP
SERVED WITH TEMPURA SAUCE

PANKO SHRIMP
SERVED WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE

CALAMARI TEMPURA
SERVED WITH TEMPURA SAUCE

VEGETABLE TEMPURA
SERVED WITH TEMPURA SAUCE

CRAB ROLL
WONTON WRAPPERS WITH CREAM CHEESE, CRAB, BELL PEPPERS

SESAME CHICKEN
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST FRIED IN PANKO, TOSSED WITH HOUSE TERIYAKI SAUCE

SPICY TUNA RICE CAKES
FRIED SUSHI RICE, TOPPED WITH AVOCADO, SPICY TUNA MIX, AND HABANERO

MAYO

PORK BELLY BUN
PANKO CHASU PORK IN STEAMED BUN WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES AND TATAKI SAUCE

OCEAN 81

(1) CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE

ILLNESSES (2) OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN DAIRY, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUT OR TREE NUT PRODUCTS (3) SOME INGREDIENTS MAY NOT BE LISTED,

PLEASE WARN YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES (4) NO SUBSTITUTION (5) DF: DEEP FRIED, F: FRESH, C: COOK (6) A GRATUITY OF 20% WILL BE

ADDED TO TABLES WITH 6 OR MORE GUESTS.

8

10

11

12

12

12

14

12

10
12

14

11



SOUPS

MISO SOUP

RED SPICY MISO SOUP
RED MISO PASTE, TOFU, SCALLION, SHRIMP, AND SCALLOPS

[

5

12

SALADS

HOUSE GINGER SALAD

SEAWEED SALAD

SUNOMONO SALAD
THINLY SLICED CUCUMBERS WITH PONZU, SESAME SEEDS, AND GREEN ONIONS

LAVA SALAD
THINLY SLICED CUCUMBERS WITH FRESH SALMON, PONZU, SPICY MAYO, GREEN

ONIONS, AND SESAME SEEDS

SPICY IKA SALAD
MARINATED SQUID OVER CUCUMBERS, PONZU, SRIRICHA, GREEN ONIONS, AND

SESAME SEEDS

SEARED TUNA SALAD
BLACK SESAME TUNA, TOPPED WITH GOMA SAUCE

SASHIMI SALAD
SALMON, TUNA, SUPERWHITE, ALBACORE, TOPPED WITH PONZU

6

6

6

11

9

20

19

(1) CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE

ILLNESSES (2) OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN DAIRY, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUT OR TREE NUT PRODUCTS (3) SOME INGREDIENTS MAY NOT BE LISTED,

PLEASE WARN YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES (4) NO SUBSTITUTION (5) DF: DEEP FRIED, F: FRESH, C: COOK (6) A GRATUITY OF 20% WILL BE

ADDED TO TABLES WITH 6 OR MORE GUESTS.

OCEAN 81



SMALL PLATES

YELLOWTAIL SPECIAL
FRESH YELLOWTAIL, JALAPENOS, LEMON, MICRO CILANTRO TOPPED WITH

GOMA SAUCE

TUNA TOWER
FRESH TUNA, CRAB MIX, AVOCADO, SUSHI RICE, TOPPED WITH SPICY MAYO,

GOMA  SAUCE, GREEN ONIONS, MASAGO, AND WONTONS

OCEAN BLOSSOM
FRESH SALMON AND TUNA STUFFED WITH SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO TOPPED

WITH AVOCADO, GOMA, AND TOBIKO

YUMMY CRISP
WONTON CHIPS TOPPED WITH SEARED TUNA, AVOCADO, SPICY CRAB,

JALAPENOS, AND TOBIKO

TUNA CEVICHE
FRESH TUNA, MIRCO CILANTRO, RED ONIONS, JALAPENOS, AVOCADOS, SERVED

ON CUCUMBERS, TOPPED WITH LIME AND GOMA 

MISO SALMON NIGIRI
SEARED SALMON NIGIRI TOPPED WITH MISO, GREEN ONION AND TEMPURA

FLAKES

BOWLS

POKE BOWL
CHOICE OF SALMON, TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, EEL, OR ALBACORE. SERVED WITH

AVOCADO, SEAWEED SALAD, CRAB SALAD, CARROTS, TOPPED WITH GOMA SAUCE

SESAME SALMON 
FRESH SALMON, THIN CUCUMBERS, AND AVOCADOS SERVED OVER RICE WITH

DRIZZLE OF SESAME MAYO

MISO SALMON  BOWL
MISO SEARED SALMON SASHIMI, TEMPURA FLAKE, WASABI RICE,  GREEN ONIONS

19

20

22

16

25

(1) CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE

ILLNESSES (2) OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN DAIRY, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUT OR TREE NUT PRODUCTS (3) SOME INGREDIENTS MAY NOT BE LISTED,

PLEASE WARN YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES (4) NO SUBSTITUTION (5) DF: DEEP FRIED, F: FRESH, C: COOK (6) A GRATUITY OF 20% WILL BE

ADDED TO TABLES WITH 6 OR MORE GUESTS. OCEAN 81

18

18

19

20



HOT ENTREES

TERIYAKI
CHOICE OF CHICKEN, BEEF +4, SHRIMP +2. SERVED WITH HIBACHI VEGETABLES,

TERIYAKI SAUCE AND FRIED OR STEAMED RICE

TEPPANYAKI
CHOICE OF CHICKEN, BEEF +4, SHRIMP +2. SERVED HIBACHI VEGETABLES AND

CHOICE OF FRIED OR STEAMED RICE

FRIED RICE
CHOICE OF VEGETABLE, CHICKEN, BEEF +1, SHRIMP +1, OR COMBO +1

UDON
CHOICE OF CHICKEN, BEEF +1, SHRIMP +1, OR COMBO +1. STIR FRIED WITH

VEGETABLES

18

18

16

17

NIGIRI (2PCS)/SASHIMI (6PCS)

SALMON

TUNA

ALBACORE

YELLOWTAIL

RED SNAPPER

TAMAGO

MASAGO

TOBIKO

IKURA

OCTOPUS

SUSHI COMBO

SWEET SHRIMP

QUAIL EGG

SPICY SCALLOP

CHOPPED TUNA

UNI

TORO

CRAB

SUPERWHITE TUNA

SMOKED SALMON

SHRIMP

FRESHWATER EEL

SASHIMI COMBO

15/45

MP

6

8

10

MP

7
8/17

8/16

7

8/17

15/30

6/14
9/19

9/19
6
7

7
9

10/19

(1) CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE

ILLNESSES (2) OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN DAIRY, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUT OR TREE NUT PRODUCTS (3) SOME INGREDIENTS MAY NOT BE LISTED,

PLEASE WARN YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES (4) NO SUBSTITUTION (5) DF: DEEP FRIED, F: FRESH, C: COOK (6) A GRATUITY OF 20% WILL BE

ADDED TO TABLES WITH 6 OR MORE GUESTS. OCEAN 81

22
30

9/21



ROLLS

B’S ROLL
TUNA KATSU, CUCUMBER, JALAPENO, FRESH TUNA, SRIRCHA, HABANERO

MAYO, GREEN ONION, AND LEMON JUICE

DYNAMITE YELLOWTAIL
SPICY TUNA, CUCUMBER, JALAPENO, MICRO CILANTRO, YELLOWTAIL, SPICY

MAYO, TATAKI SAUCE, AND GREEN ONION

SOONER
TUNA, CUCUMBER, SUPERWHITE TUNA, SPICY MAYO, AND SRIRICHA

UNDER THE SEA
SPICY CRAB MIX, AVOCADO, BLUE FIN TUNA, EEL SAUCE, AND FRIED GARLIC

MOUNTAIN
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CUCUMBER, SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, BLUEFIN, CRAB MIX,

SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, AND SESAME SEED

OMG
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CUCUMBER, CRAB STICK, AVOCADO, EEL, SPICY CRAB, SPICY

MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES

BLUE OCEAN
SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, SALMON, TATAKI SAUCE,

GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE

BLACK SEA SPIDER
TEMPURA CRAB, CUCUMBER. CREAM CHEESE, CUCUMBER, EEL, EEL SAUCE,

AND TOBIKO

DARK SEA
SHRIMP TEMPURA, SPICY TUNA, CREAM CHEESE, SMOKED SALMON, SPICY

MAYO, EEL SAUCE, TOBIKO, AND 7-SPICE

ROCKIN CAJUN
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CREAM CHEESE, JALAPENO, BAKED CRAWFISH, GREEN

ONIONS, AND 7-SPICE

(1) CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE

ILLNESSES (2) OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN DAIRY, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUT OR TREE NUT PRODUCTS (3) SOME INGREDIENTS MAY NOT BE LISTED,

PLEASE WARN YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES (4) NO SUBSTITUTION (5) DF: DEEP FRIED, F: FRESH, C: COOK (6) A GRATUITY OF 20% WILL BE

ADDED TO TABLES WITH 6 OR MORE GUESTS. OCEAN 81

20

18

18

18

18

19

16

19

16

18



ROLLS

MAY AVE
SHRIMP TEMPURA, AVOCADO, BAKED SALMON, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE,

GREEN ONION, MASAGO, AND SESAME SEED

COWGIRL
SHRIMP TEMPURA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, SPICY MAYO, AND SRIRCHA

OKC ROCK
SHRIMP TEMPURA, JALAPENO, CRAB STICK, BLUEFIN, WASABI MAYO, SRIRCHA,

AND TOBIKO

STATE FAIR
CREAM CHEESE, CRAB STICK, AVOCADO, CRAB MIX, SPICY TUNA, SPICY MAYO,

EEL SAUCE, AND 7- SPICE. DEEP FRIED

STARBURST
SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, TUNA, AVOCADO, AND SESAME SEED. SOY PAPER

LOL
SHRIMP TEMPURA, SPICY TUNA, CUCUMBER, SEARED TUNA, HABANAERO

MAYO, GREEN ONION, AND SHISHITO PEPPPER

THUNDER
CRAB MIX, CREAM CHEESE, JALAPENO, ASPARAGUS, POPCORN SHRIMP,

THUNDER SAUCE, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, AND 7-SPICE

ROCK STAR
BACON, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, ASAPARAGUS, CREAM CHEESE, SALMON, SPICY

MAYO, EEL SAUCE, SRIRCHA, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, SESAME SEED, 7-SPICE 

NEGI TUNA
BLUEFIN, GREEN ONION, WASABI, AND CUCUMBER

RING OF CALAMARI
SPICY CRAB MIX, AVOCADO, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, CREAM CHEESE,

TEMPURA CALAMARI, EEL SAUCE, AND TOBIKO

BLONDIE
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CREAM CHEESE, MASAGO, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE,

TEMPURA FLAKES

16

16

19

17

16

19

17

17

15

17

14



ROLLS

BABY GECKO
SALMON, PICKLED JALAPENO, CREAM CHEESE, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, SPICY

MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND SESAME SEED. DEEP FRIED

CALI DREAM
SPICY CRAB MIX, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, RED ONION, MICRO CILANTRO,

SALMON, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE, MASAGO, AND 7-SPICE

ASAHI
TENDERLOIN, CREAM CHEESE, JALAPENO, RED BELL PEPPER, ASPARAGUS, SPICY

MAYO, EEL SAUCE, TOBIKO, GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE. DEEP FRIED

GOLDEN CRUNCH
TEMPURA CRAB STICK, CREAM CHEESE, SEARED TUNA, JALAPENO, AVOCADO,

HABANERO MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES

SPECIAL LOBSTER
PANKO LOBSTER, CREAM CHEESE, JALAPENO, EEL SAUCE, AND MUSHROOM

HABANERO SAUCE

OCEAN LAVA
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CREAM CHEESE, JALAPENO, COOKED SCALLOP, AND GREEN

ONION

VEGAN DREAM
SEAWEED SALAD, JALAPENO, ASPARAGUS, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO, EEL SAUCE,

PONZU, AND TEMPURA FLAKES

B.A.
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CUCUMBER, BLUEFIN, AVOCADO, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE,

AND TOBIKO

FIRE CRACKER
CHOPPED BLUEFIN, CRABSTICK, JALAPENO, AND CREAM CHEESE. TEMPURA

FRIED, TOPPED WITH SWEET CHILE HABANERO MAYO, GREEN ONIONS AND

FRIED GARLIC

CHEF’S CHOICE

14

17

14

18

16

17

16

17

25

25



DESSERT

ICE CREAM
VANILLA, OR GREEN TEA TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM

AND CHOCOLATE SYRUP

MATCHA CHEESECAKE

TEMPURA ICE CREAM
VANILLA ICE CREAM, WHIPPED CREAM, CHOCOLATE SYRUP

5

10

12


