HOT APPETIZERS

EDAMAME	8
SPICY GARLIC EDAMAME	10
EDMAME TOSSED WITH SPICY GARLIC GINGER SOY SAUCE	
PORK GYOZA	11
FRIED OR STEAMED PORK DUMPLING WITH SWEET SOY SAUCE	
SHISHITO PEPPERS	12
PEPPERS TOSSED IN SPICY GARLIC GINGER SOY SAUCE, TOPPED WITH PANKO	
FRIED SHRIMP	12
SERVED WITH TEMPURA SAUCE	
PANKO SHRIMP	12
SERVED WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE	
CALAMARI TEMPURA	14
SERVED WITH TEMPURA SAUCE	
VEGETABLE TEMPURA	4.0
SERVED WITH TEMPURA SAUCE	12
CRAB ROLL	
WONTON WRAPPERS WITH CREAM CHEESE, CRAB, BELL PEPPERS	10
SESAME CHICKEN	12
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST FRIED IN PANKO, TOSSED WITH HOUSE TERIYAKI SA	AUCE
SPICY TUNA RICE CAKES	14
FRIED SUSHI RICE, TOPPED WITH AVOCADO, SPICY TUNA MIX, AND HABANE	RO
MAYO	4.4
PORK BELLY BUN	11

PANKO CHASU PORK IN STEAMED BUN WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES AND TATAKI SAUCE

OCEAN 81

⁽¹⁾ CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESSES (2) OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN DAIRY, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUT OR TREE NUT PRODUCTS (3) SOME INGREDIENTS MAY NOT BE LISTED, PLEASE WARN YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES (4) NO SUBSTITUTION (5) DF: DEEP FRIED, F: FRESH, C: COOK (6) A GRATUITY OF 20% WILL BE ADDED TO TABLES WITH 6 OR MORE GUESTS.

SOUPS

MISO SOUP	5
RED SPICY MISO SOUP	12
RED MISO PASTE, TOFU, SCALLION, SHRIMP, AND SCAL	LOPS
SALADS	
HOUSE GINGER SALAD	6
SEAWEED SALAD	6
SUNOMONO SALAD	6
THINLY SLICED CUCUMBERS WITH PONZU, SESAME SE	EDS, AND GREEN ONIONS
LAVA SALAD	11
THINLY SLICED CUCUMBERS WITH FRESH SALMON, PO	ONZU, SPICY MAYO, GREEN
SPICY IKA SALAD	9
MARINATED SQUID OVER CUCUMBERS, PONZU, SRIRIC SESAME SEEDS	SHA, GREEN ONIONS, AND
SEARED TUNA SALAD	20
BLACK SESAME TUNA, TOPPED WITH GOMA SAUCE	20
SASHIMI SALAD	19
SALMON TUNA SUPERWHITE ALBACORE TOPPED WI	TH PONZU

SMALL PLATES

YELLOWTAIL SPECIAL	19
FRESH YELLOWTAIL, JALAPENOS, LEMON, MICRO CILANTRO TOPPED WITH	
GOMA SAUCE	
TUNA TOWER	20
FRESH TUNA, CRAB MIX, AVOCADO, SUSHI RICE, TOPPED WITH SPICY MAYO, GOMA SAUCE, GREEN ONIONS, MASAGO, AND WONTONS	
OCEAN BLOSSOM	22
FRESH SALMON AND TUNA STUFFED WITH SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO TOPPED WITH AVOCADO, GOMA, AND TOBIKO	
YUMMY CRISP	16
WONTON CHIPS TOPPED WITH SEARED TUNA, AVOCADO, SPICY CRAB, JALAPENOS, AND TOBIKO	
TUNA CEVICHE	25
FRESH TUNA, MIRCO CILANTRO, RED ONIONS, JALAPENOS, AVOCADOS, SERVE. ON CUCUMBERS, TOPPED WITH LIME AND GOMA	D
MISO SALMON NIGIRI	19
SEARED SALMON NIGIRI TOPPED WITH MISO, GREEN ONION AND TEMPURA FLAKES	
BOWLS	
POKE BOWL	18
CHOICE OF SALMON, TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, EEL, OR ALBACORE. SERVED WITH	
AVOCADO, SEAWEED SALAD, CRAB SALAD, CARROTS, TOPPED WITH GOMA SA	UCE
SESAME SALMON	18
FRESH SALMON, THIN CUCUMBERS, AND AVOCADOS SERVED OVER RICE WITH	\mathcal{A}
DRIZZLE OF SESAME MAYO	
MISO SALMON BOWL	20
MISO SEARED SALMON SASHIMI, TEMPURA FLAKE, WASABI RICE, GREEN ONIC	NS

HOT ENTREES

TERIYAKI	18
CHOICE OF CHICKEN, BEEF +4, SHRIMP +2. SERVED WITH HIBACHI VEGETABLES	S,
TERIYAKI SAUCE AND FRIED OR STEAMED RICE	
TEPPANYAKI	18
CHOICE OF CHICKEN, BEEF +4, SHRIMP +2. SERVED HIBACHI VEGETABLES AND	
CHOICE OF FRIED OR STEAMED RICE	
FRIED RICE	16
CHOICE OF VEGETABLE, CHICKEN, BEEF +1, SHRIMP +1, OR COMBO +1	
UDON	17
CHOICE OF CHICKEN, BEEF +1, SHRIMP +1, OR COMBO +1. STIR FRIED WITH VEGETABLES	

NIGIRI (2PCS)/SASHIMI (6PCS)

SALMON	8/17	SWEET SHRIMP	15/45
TUNA	15/30	QUAIL EGG	6
ALBACORE	6/14	SPICY SCALLOP	8
YELLOWTAIL	9/19	CHOPPED TUNA	10
RED SNAPPER	9/19	UNI	MP
TAMAGO	6	TORO	MP
MASAGO	7	CRAB	7
TOBIKO	7	SUPERWHITE TUNA	8/17
IKURA	9	SMOKED SALMON	8/16
OCTOPUS	10/19	SHRIMP	7
SUSHI COMBO	22	FRESHWATER EEL	9/21
		SASHIMI COMBO	30

ROLLS

B'S ROLL	20
TUNA KATSU, CUCUMBER, JALAPENO, FRESH TUNA, SRIRCHA, HABANERO	
MAYO, GREEN ONION, AND LEMON JUICE	
DYNAMITE YELLOWTAIL	18
SPICY TUNA, CUCUMBER, JALAPENO, MICRO CILANTRO, YELLOWTAIL, SPICY	
MAYO, TATAKI SAUCE, AND GREEN ONION	
SOONER	18
TUNA, CUCUMBER, SUPERWHITE TUNA, SPICY MAYO, AND SRIRICHA	
UNDER THE SEA	18
SPICY CRAB MIX, AVOCADO, BLUE FIN TUNA, EEL SAUCE, AND FRIED GARLIC	
MOUNTAIN	18
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CUCUMBER, SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, BLUEFIN, CRAB MIX,	
SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, AND SESAME SEED	
OMG	19
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CUCUMBER, CRAB STICK, AVOCADO, EEL, SPICY CRAB, SPIC	Y
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES	Y
	Y 16
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES	
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES BLUE OCEAN	
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES BLUE OCEAN SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, SALMON, TATAKI SAUCE,	
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES BLUE OCEAN SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, SALMON, TATAKI SAUCE, GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE	
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES BLUE OCEAN SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, SALMON, TATAKI SAUCE, GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE BLACK SEA SPIDER	
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES BLUE OCEAN SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, SALMON, TATAKI SAUCE, GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE BLACK SEA SPIDER TEMPURA CRAB, CUCUMBER. CREAM CHEESE, CUCUMBER, EEL, EEL SAUCE,	
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES BLUE OCEAN SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, SALMON, TATAKI SAUCE, GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE BLACK SEA SPIDER TEMPURA CRAB, CUCUMBER. CREAM CHEESE, CUCUMBER, EEL, EEL SAUCE, AND TOBIKO	1619
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES BLUE OCEAN SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, SALMON, TATAKI SAUCE, GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE BLACK SEA SPIDER TEMPURA CRAB, CUCUMBER. CREAM CHEESE, CUCUMBER, EEL, EEL SAUCE, AND TOBIKO DARK SEA	1619
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES BLUE OCEAN SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, SALMON, TATAKI SAUCE, GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE BLACK SEA SPIDER TEMPURA CRAB, CUCUMBER. CREAM CHEESE, CUCUMBER, EEL, EEL SAUCE, AND TOBIKO DARK SEA SHRIMP TEMPURA, SPICY TUNA, CREAM CHEESE, SMOKED SALMON, SPICY	1619
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES BLUE OCEAN SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, SALMON, TATAKI SAUCE, GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE BLACK SEA SPIDER TEMPURA CRAB, CUCUMBER. CREAM CHEESE, CUCUMBER, EEL, EEL SAUCE, AND TOBIKO DARK SEA SHRIMP TEMPURA, SPICY TUNA, CREAM CHEESE, SMOKED SALMON, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE, TOBIKO, AND 7-SPICE	161916

ROLLS

MAY AVE	16
SHRIMP TEMPURA, AVOCADO, BAKED SALMON, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE,	
GREEN ONION, MASAGO, AND SESAME SEED	
COWGIRL	16
SHRIMP TEMPURA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, SPICY MAYO, AND SRIRCHA	
OKC ROCK	19
SHRIMP TEMPURA, JALAPENO, CRAB STICK, BLUEFIN, WASABI MAYO, SRIRCHA,	,
AND TOBIKO	
STATE FAIR	17
CREAM CHEESE, CRAB STICK, AVOCADO, CRAB MIX, SPICY TUNA, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND 7- SPICE. DEEP FRIED	ı
STARBURST	16
SALMON, YELLOWTAIL, TUNA, AVOCADO, AND SESAME SEED. SOY PAPER	
LOL	19
SHRIMP TEMPURA, SPICY TUNA, CUCUMBER, SEARED TUNA, HABANAERO	
MAYO, GREEN ONION, AND SHISHITO PEPPPER	
THUNDER	17
CRAB MIX, CREAM CHEESE, JALAPENO, ASPARAGUS, POPCORN SHRIMP,	
THUNDER SAUCE, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, AND 7-SPICE	
ROCK STAR	17
BACON, CRAB STICK, JALAPENO, ASAPARAGUS, CREAM CHEESE, SALMON, SPIC	Y
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, SRIRCHA, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, SESAME SEED, 7-SPICE	
NEGI TUNA	15
BLUEFIN, GREEN ONION, WASABI, AND CUCUMBER	
RING OF CALAMARI	17
SPICY CRAB MIX, AVOCADO, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, CREAM CHEESE,	
TEMPURA CALAMARI, EEL SAUCE, AND TOBIKO	
BLONDIE	14
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CREAM CHEESE, MASAGO, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE,	-
TEMPURA FLAKES	

ROLLS

BABY GECKO	14
SALMON, PICKLED JALAPENO, CREAM CHEESE, GREEN ONION, MASAGO, SPICY	
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND SESAME SEED. DEEP FRIED	
CALI DREAM	17
SPICY CRAB MIX, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, RED ONION, MICRO CILANTRO,	
SALMON, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE, MASAGO, AND 7-SPICE	
ASAHI	14
TENDERLOIN, CREAM CHEESE, JALAPENO, RED BELL PEPPER, ASPARAGUS, SPIC	ZY
MAYO, EEL SAUCE, TOBIKO, GREEN ONION, AND 7-SPICE. DEEP FRIED	
GOLDEN CRUNCH	18
TEMPURA CRAB STICK, CREAM CHEESE, SEARED TUNA, JALAPENO, AVOCADO,	
HABANERO MAYO, EEL SAUCE, AND TEMPURA FLAKES	
SPECIAL LOBSTER	16
PANKO LOBSTER, CREAM CHEESE, JALAPENO, EEL SAUCE, AND MUSHROOM	
HABANERO SAUCE	
OCEAN LAVA	17
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CREAM CHEESE, JALAPENO, COOKED SCALLOP, AND GREEN	J
ONION	
VEGAN DREAM	16
SEAWEED SALAD, JALAPENO, ASPARAGUS, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO, EEL SAUCE,	
PONZU, AND TEMPURA FLAKES	
B.A.	17
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CUCUMBER, BLUEFIN, AVOCADO, SPICY MAYO, EEL SAUCE,	
AND TOBIKO	
FIRE CRACKER	25
CHOPPED BLUEFIN, CRABSTICK, JALAPENO, AND CREAM CHEESE. TEMPURA	
FRIED, TOPPED WITH SWEET CHILE HABANERO MAYO, GREEN ONIONS AND	
FRIED GARLIC	
CHEF'S CHOICE	25

DESSERT

ICE CREAM	5
VANILLA, OR GREEN TEA TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM	
AND CHOCOLATE SYRUP	
MATCHA CHEESECAKE	10
TEMPURA ICE CREAM	12
VANILLA ICE CREAM, WHIPPED CREAM, CHOCOLATE SYRU	P